
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-07 1m springboard Girls C Nov. 03, 2017

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Female – age group C

1m springboard
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5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-07 1m springboard Girls C Nov. 03, 2017

     
     
     

WK-07 1m springboard Girls C 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Arnautova, Anna Ukraine 2004 254.25
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2005 246.50
3. Brown, Tilly Britain - Guildford- Star Diving 2005 242.30
4. Dummer, Frieda Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2004 231.10
5. Krauss, Johanna Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005 229.95
6. Anisimova, Marina Russia - St.Petersburg 2004 223.55
7. Sereda, Mariia Ukraine 2004 219.95
8. Larcada Herrera, Emma Spain 2005 219.70
9. Piper, Evangeline Britain - Plymouth 2005 218.75

10. Zalunina, Sofiia Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2005 218.00
11. Evtushenko, Alisa Russia - St.Petersburg 2004 216.60
12. Kaeck, Odessa Finland - Vantaa 2005 215.05
13. Pylkaes, Pinja Finland - Tiirat 2004 210.80
14. Radcliffe, Summer Britain - Plymouth 2005 210.40
15. Egorova, Marina Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2004 208.30
16. Tews, Cindy Germany - SV Halle 2004 204.70
17. Lingslebe, Grete Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2004 204.20
18. Kelly, Freya Britain - Guildford- Star Diving 2006 201.55
19. Pesce, Irene Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2006 190.40
20. Mikynova, Eliska Czech Republic 2005 188.75
21. Perkioe, Wilma Finland - Vantaa 2005 186.10
22. Piredda, Angelica Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2006 180.40
23. Meulebeek, Manou Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 162.55
24. van Kempen, Maud Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 152.50
25. Nathan, Muktha Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2004 147.85
26. Wilsch, Floortje Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 127.15
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Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Arnautova, Anna, Ukraine, 2004                                            
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  19.50  19.50    19.50 26.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  54.35    54.35 19.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  33.60  87.95    87.95 10.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 118.55   118.55 10.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 157.05   157.05  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  49.20 206.25   206.25  2.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.00  48.00 254.25   254.25  1.
           13.5  5.7 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.4                                             
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia, RUSN, 2005                                          
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  6.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  32.80  64.25    64.25  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0             20.00  34.00  98.25    98.25  2.
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  35.10 133.35   133.35  1.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             17.50  36.75 170.10   170.10  1.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.00  36.80 206.90   206.90  1.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5             16.50  39.60 246.50   246.50  2.
           13.6  5.9 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.7                                             
3. Brown, Tilly, GBRR, 2005                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  1.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  67.60    67.60  1.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  33.15 100.75   100.75  1.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.50  29.25 130.00   130.00  2.
5132D  1    2.2  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5             14.50  31.90 161.90   161.90  2.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  42.00 203.90   203.90  3.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5             16.00  38.40 242.30   242.30  3.
           13.5  6.1 6.2 5.6 5.9 6.6                                             
4. Dummer, Frieda, DHfK, 2004                                                
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             18.00  28.80  62.80    62.80  4.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  28.90  91.70    91.70  4.
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  31.50 123.20   123.20  3.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5             12.50  27.50 150.70   150.70  8.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 193.90   193.90  4.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 231.10   231.10  4.
           13.8  5.7 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.6                                             
5. Krauss, Johanna, DHfK, 2005                                               
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  56.35    56.35 15.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.00  28.90  85.25    85.25 17.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0             19.00  28.50 113.75   113.75 15.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 150.05   150.05  9.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  40.30 190.35   190.35  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  39.60 229.95   229.95  5.
           13.7  5.5 5.8 5.4 5.5 6.0                                             
6. Anisimova, Marina, RUSP, 2004                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 16.
 401A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  30.60  58.65    58.65  9.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  28.00  86.65    86.65 15.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90 115.55   115.55 12.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 150.75   150.75  7.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  36.80 187.55   187.55  8.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  36.00 223.55   223.55  6.
           13.7  5.5 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.6                                             
7. Sereda, Mariia, Ukraine, 2004                                             
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75  30.75    30.75  7.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  61.35    61.35  5.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  94.15    94.15  3.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90 123.05   123.05  4.
5211A  1    1.8  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             17.00  30.60 153.65   153.65  4.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  36.30 189.95   189.95  6.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  30.00 219.95   219.95  7.
           12.5  5.8 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.8                                             
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8. Larcada Herrera, Emma, Spain, 2005                                        
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50 15.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  31.45  59.95    59.95  6.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  87.95    87.95 10.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  24.65 112.60   112.60 19.
5132D  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  34.10 146.70   146.70 13.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 181.90   181.90 10.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  37.80 219.70   219.70  8.
           13.0  5.9 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.9                                             
9. Piper, Evangeline, Britain - Plymouth, 2005                               
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25 10.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  28.05  57.30    57.30 12.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  86.90    86.90 13.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15 120.05   120.05  5.
5132D  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5             13.50  29.70 149.75   149.75 10.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00 185.75   185.75  9.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 218.75   218.75  9.
           12.9  5.6 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.9                                             
10. Zalunina, Sofiia, RUSN, 2005                                             
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 16.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  28.80  56.85    56.85 13.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  87.45    87.45 12.
 401A  1    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  31.50 118.95   118.95  8.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             14.50  31.90 150.85   150.85  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  28.75 179.60   179.60 12.
 403B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 218.00   218.00 10.
           13.7  5.1 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.6                                             
11. Evtushenko, Alisa, RUSP, 2004                                            
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  28.05    28.05 16.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  24.00  52.05    52.05 21.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  28.05  80.10    80.10 19.
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  30.60 110.70   110.70 20.
5231D  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50 142.20   142.20 18.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 181.80   181.80 11.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 216.60   216.60 11.
           13.7  5.4 5.2 5.0 5.3 5.5                                             
12. Kaeck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90 11.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  35.20  64.10    64.10  3.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  25.60  89.70    89.70  6.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90 118.60   118.60  9.
5221D  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5             14.50  24.65 143.25   143.25 16.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0             17.00  34.00 177.25   177.25 16.
 303C  1    2.1  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  37.80 215.05   215.05 12.
           13.0  5.6 5.4 5.6 5.1 5.3                                             
13. Pylkaes, Pinja, Finland - Tiirat, 2004                                   
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  8.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  26.25  56.85    56.85 13.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.50  31.20  88.05    88.05  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35 114.40   114.40 14.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 148.50   148.50 11.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  40.25 188.75   188.75  7.
 303C  1    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  22.05 210.80   210.80 13.
           13.1  5.7 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.4                                             
14. Radcliffe, Summer, Britain - Plymouth, 2005                              
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 25.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             16.00  27.20  48.90    48.90 23.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  77.80    77.80 20.
 203C  1    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5             17.50  35.00 112.80   112.80 18.
5132D  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  34.10 146.90   146.90 12.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5             14.00  29.40 176.30   176.30 17.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.50  34.10 210.40   210.40 14.
           13.3  5.2 5.4 4.9 5.6 5.4                                             
15. Egorova, Marina, RUSN, 2004                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  59.55    59.55  8.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60  90.15    90.15  5.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 119.40   119.40  7.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 150.90   150.90  5.
 105B  1    2.6  3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.00  28.60 179.50   179.50 13.
 303B  1    2.4  3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  28.80 208.30   208.30 15.
           13.6  5.1 5.4 5.5 5.3 5.4                                             
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16. Tews, Cindy, Germany - SV Halle, 2004                                    
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  3.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  22.40  55.55    55.55 16.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  82.75    82.75 18.
 401A  1    1.8  5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.00  32.40 115.15   115.15 13.
5132D  1    2.2  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  27.50 142.65   142.65 17.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.50  35.65 178.30   178.30 15.
 403B  1    2.4  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0             11.00  26.40 204.70   204.70 16.
           13.7  4.9 5.2 5.1 4.8 5.4                                             
17. Lingslebe, Grete, DHfK, 2004                                             
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  8.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  27.20  57.80    57.80 11.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  88.40    88.40  8.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  31.50 119.90   119.90  6.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  26.40 146.30   146.30 14.
 403B  1    2.4  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5             11.00  26.40 172.70   172.70 18.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 204.20   204.20 17.
           13.2  5.4 5.6 5.0 5.3 5.3                                             
18. Kelly, Freya, GBRR, 2006                                                 
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90 11.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  55.30    55.30 17.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  31.45  86.75    86.75 14.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 116.00   116.00 11.
5122D  1    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  29.45 145.45   145.45 15.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 178.45   178.45 14.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0             10.50  23.10 201.55   201.55 18.
           12.8  5.5 5.2 5.5 5.2 5.5                                             
19. Pesce, Irene, ITA, 2006                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90 11.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  29.60  58.50    58.50 10.
 301B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  27.20  85.70    85.70 16.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75 113.45   113.45 17.
5221D  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35 139.80   139.80 19.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5             12.50  27.50 167.30   167.30 19.
 403C  1    2.2  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5             10.50  23.10 190.40   190.40 19.
           12.6  5.3 5.1 5.0 5.1 5.4                                             
20. Mikynova, Eliska, Czech Republic, 2005                                   
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40 21.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  28.05  54.45    54.45 18.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5             13.00  22.10  76.55    76.55 22.
5211A  1    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  28.80 105.35   105.35 21.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  34.10 139.45   139.45 20.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  24.00 163.45   163.45 20.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             11.50  25.30 188.75   188.75 20.
           13.2  4.9 4.6 4.8 4.9 5.1                                             
21. Perkioe, Wilma, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                   
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 19.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  26.25  53.45    53.45 20.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00  77.45    77.45 21.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  18.40  95.85    95.85 23.
5231D  1    2.1  3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0             10.50  22.05 117.90   117.90 22.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 150.90   150.90 22.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  35.20 186.10   186.10 21.
           12.9  4.9 4.8 4.9 4.5 5.1                                             
22. Piredda, Angelica, ITA, 2006                                             
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90 11.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  31.00  59.90    59.90  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  88.80    88.80  7.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.50  24.75 113.55   113.55 16.
5122D  1    1.9  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             13.50  25.65 139.20   139.20 21.
 303C  1    2.1  2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0              6.00  12.60 151.80   151.80 21.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  28.60 180.40   180.40 22.
           13.1  4.7 4.7 4.7 4.4 4.9                                             
23. Meulebeek, Manou, NEDE, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00 20.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  51.65    51.65 22.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  23.20  74.85    74.85 23.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  23.80  98.65    98.65 22.
5231D  1    2.1  2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0              8.00  16.80 115.45   115.45 23.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  34.10 149.55   149.55 23.
 203C  1    2.0  2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0              6.50  13.00 162.55   162.55 23.
           12.8  4.4 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.4                                             
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24. van Kempen, Maud, NEDE, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 22.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0             14.50  24.65  48.65    48.65 24.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  23.20  71.85    71.85 24.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  22.10  93.95    93.95 24.
5122D  1    1.9  2.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.5              8.50  16.15 110.10   110.10 25.
 104C  1    2.2  2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0              7.00  15.40 125.50   125.50 25.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5             13.50  27.00 152.50   152.50 24.
           12.6  4.3 4.1 4.3 3.7 4.1                                             
25. Nathan, Muktha, NEDE, 2004                                               
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 22.
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5             13.00  22.10  46.10    46.10 26.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  67.70    67.70 25.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  92.35    92.35 25.
5221D  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  22.10 114.45   114.45 24.
 403C  1    2.2  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             12.00  26.40 140.85   140.85 24.
 203C  1    2.0  1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5              3.50   7.00 147.85   147.85 25.
           12.4  3.9 4.1 4.1 3.9 4.5                                             
26. Wilsch, Floortje, NEDE, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 24.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50  48.00    48.00 25.
 201B  1    1.6  3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  18.40  66.40    66.40 26.
 301C  1    1.6  3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5              9.00  14.40  80.80    80.80 26.
5122D  1    1.9  1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.5              3.50   6.65  87.45    87.45 26.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  23.20 110.65   110.65 26.
 104C  1    2.2  1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5              7.50  16.50 127.15   127.15 26.
           12.1  3.3 3.7 3.9 3.4 4.0                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Green, Malcome, GBRR                2. Kantor, Attila, SVH            
     3. Crnic, Andria, CRO                  4. Wonnacot, Claire, GBRS                         
     5. Daniukov, Roman, RUSP                              

 Schiedsrichter:          Dobroskok, Dmitry, RUSN
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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